
2017/11/26 選手権 プロ　スタンダード

タイトル      第65回全東北ダンス選手権大会
会    場      宮城野体育館
部    門      選手権 プロ　スタンダード
日    付      2017/11/26

******* 【 予　選 】 *******

 No.                     1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8   10  合計  判定
     選　手　名        WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 　　順位

   1 林﨑　賢二        ****      **** **** **** ****      ****   **  26  11 P
   2 結城　聖司             **                       ****  *    *     8  15 
   3 久我　靖          ****   *  **** ****  * * **** **** **** ****  31   9 P
   4 佐藤　聡               ****           * **                 **    9  14 
   5 後藤　洋平        **** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** *  *  34   7 P
   6 小川　芳信        **** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** ****  36   1 P
   7 遠藤　倫明                                                *  *   2  18 
   8 佐藤　和美        **** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** ****  36   1 P
   9 武田　政勝        **** **** **** **** ***  **** **** * *  ***   32   8 P
  10 加賀　雄大        **** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** ****  36   1 P
  11 朝比奈　竜弘                      ***      ****           *      8  15 
  12 鎌田　敬吾        * ** ****      *    ****      **** ****   *   21  12 P
  13 齋藤　琢磨        **** **** **** **** **** **** ****  *** ****  35   4 P
  14 松尾　俊吾        ****    * **** **** **** **** **** *  * ** *  30  10 P
  15 樋川　武志        **** **** **** **** **** **** **** **** * **  35   4 P
  16 瀧澤　昂志         * *      ****                           * *   8  15 
  17 横田　敦司        ***  **** **** **** **** **** **** **** ****  35   4 P
  19 小針　博雄             ****                          ****  **   10  13 
    仕切点数 = 21

******* 【 準決勝 】 *******

 No.                      1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8    10  合計  判定
     選　手　名        WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV WTFQV 　　順位

   1 林﨑　賢二            *       *****    *        ** **          *   *  *  14   9 
   3 久我　靖                         *  *****   *** ***** ***** ***** ** **  28   5 P
   5 後藤　洋平        *  **       *   *             *           *****   *    12  10 
   6 小川　芳信        ***** ***** ****  ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** *****  44   1 P
   8 佐藤　和美              ***** *** *  ** *  * **       ***** ***** ****   29   4 P
   9 武田　政勝        ****  *** *     *    *  ***         *****           *  19   7 
  10 加賀　雄大        ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** ****  *****  44   1 P
  12 鎌田　敬吾                                            **      * *         4  12 
  13 齋藤　琢磨        ***** *****   *   ***** ***** *****   ***       ***    32   3 P
  14 松尾　俊吾        *****    *  ***** *** * *****   ***                *   24   6 P
  15 樋川　武志          *                            *           *      * *   5  11 
  17 横田　敦司         *    *****  * *  *     *       *         *   * *  *   15   8 
    仕切点数 = 24

******* 【 決　　勝 】 *******

  NO. 　選　手　名　　　　　  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8  10  順位 

種　目       Waltz   
   3  久我　靖                5   4   4   4   5   3   3   4   5   4.0 
   6  小川　芳信              3   2   3   2   2   2   1   1   3   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              6   5   5   5   4   6   4   3   4   5.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1   1   1   1   1   1   2   2   1   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              2   3   2   3   6   4   5   5   2   3.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              4   6   6   6   3   5   6   6   6   6.0 

種　目       Tango   
   3  久我　靖                3   6   4   3   5   3   2   4   4   3.0 
   6  小川　芳信              4   3   3   2   2   2   1   1   2   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              6   5   6   5   4   6   4   3   6   6.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1   1   1   1   1   1   3   2   1   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              2   2   2   4   6   4   5   5   3   4.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              5   4   5   6   3   5   6   6   5   5.0 

種　目      Fox trot 
   3  久我　靖                2   4   4   4   4   4   2   3   4   4.0 
   6  小川　芳信              5   2   2   2   2   2   1   2   2   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              6   6   5   5   5   6   4   4   6   6.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1   1   1   1   1   1   3   1   1   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              3   3   3   3   6   3   5   6   5   3.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              4   5   6   6   3   5   6   5   3   5.0 

種　目     Quick step



   3  久我　靖                2   5   2   3   4   3   2   3   2   3.0 
   6  小川　芳信              5   2   3   1   3   2   1   2   3   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              6   6   6   5   5   6   4   4   5   6.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1   1   1   2   1   1   3   1   1   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              3   3   4   4   6   5   5   6   6   5.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              4   4   5   6   2   4   6   5   4   4.0 

種　目      V.waltz  
   3  久我　靖                2   3   3   4   4   3   2   4   5   3.0 
   6  小川　芳信              6   2   2   2   3   2   1   2   3   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              5   6   5   5   5   5   4   3   6   5.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1   1   1   1   1   1   3   1   1   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              3   4   4   3   6   4   5   5   2   4.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              4   5   6   6   2   6   6   6   4   6.0 

総合成績表

  No. 　選　手　名　　　　　  Ｗ   Ｔ   Ｆ   Ｑ   Ｖ   合計  順位
   3  久我　靖                4.0  3.0  4.0  3.0  3.0  17.0   3.0 
   6  小川　芳信              2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  10.0   2.0 
   8  佐藤　和美              5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  28.0   6.0 
  10  加賀　雄大              1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0   5.0   1.0 
  13  齋藤　琢磨              3.0  4.0  3.0  5.0  4.0  19.0   4.0 
  14  松尾　俊吾              6.0  5.0  5.0  4.0  6.0  26.0   5.0 

      1     岡本　典子
      2     松浦　孝俊
      3     柳川　純子
      4     山本　薫
      5     大平　政憲
      6     奈良　尚子
      7     小杉　吉也
      8     井上　俊麿
     10     小川　由美子

******* 【 最終結果 】 ******

背番号 登録番号 級 選　手　氏　名　　パ－トナ－名　　　総　局   成　績  Ｗ   Ｔ   Ｆ   Ｑ   Ｖ 

　　１ 01030017 Ａ 林﨑　賢二        鈴木　美沙        東　部   準決勝                         
　　２ 01060024 Ｂ 結城　聖司        鈴木　裕美        東　部   １予選                         
　　３ 01040036 Ａ 久我　靖          田中　裕子        東　部   第３位  4.0  3.0  4.0  3.0  3.0
　　４ 01030008 Ｃ 佐藤　聡          佐藤　淳子        東　部   １予選                         
　　５ 01070020 Ｂ 後藤　洋平        蒲生　智美        東　部   準決勝                         
　　６ 01040032 Ａ 小川　芳信        小川　沙織        東　部   第２位  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0
　　７ 01040058 Ｃ 遠藤　倫明        遠藤　京子        東　部   １予選                         
　　８ 01040031 Ａ 佐藤　和美        茂内　あさ子      東　部   第６位  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0
　　９ 01060003 Ｂ 武田　政勝        奥山　温子        東　部   準決勝                         
　１０ 01040059 Ａ 加賀　雄大        加賀　康子        東　部   第１位  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0
　１１ 01040024 Ｂ 朝比奈　竜弘      朝比奈　絵美      東　部   １予選                         
　１２ 01060007 Ｃ 鎌田　敬吾        佐藤　眞智子      東　部   準決勝                         
　１３ 01020013 Ａ 齋藤　琢磨        柴田　幸奈        東　部   第４位  3.0  4.0  3.0  5.0  4.0
　１４ 01030023 Ｃ 松尾　俊吾        松尾　恵美        東　部   第５位  6.0  5.0  5.0  4.0  6.0
　１５ 01040035 Ａ 樋川　武志        佐藤　佳子        東　部   準決勝                         
　１６ 01040069 Ｇ 瀧澤　昂志        松田　李佳子      東　部   １予選                         
　１７ 01040012 Ｂ 横田　敦司        阿部　光子        東　部   準決勝                         
　１８ 01040063 Ａ 小野澤　玲太      宇佐見　裕子      東　部   欠　場                         
　１９ 01070001 Ｃ 小針　博雄        斎藤　じゅんこ    東　部   １予選                         


